INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

INMATE DESCRIPTION

STONE, BOBBY WAYNE (00005051)

INMATE SENTENCE AND LOCATION

SEX: MALE SCDC ID: 00005051
RACE: WHITE SID: SC00486165
HEIGHT: 5'04" OFFENDER TYPE: DEATHROW
WEIGHT: 227 Ibs. ADMISSION DATE: 01/29/1997
AGE: 59 LOCATION: BROAD RIVER SECURE FACILI
CITIZENSHIP: CITIZEN - NATIVE BORN DORM-ROOM-BUNK: EB-0208-A
BUILD: MEDIUM EWC LEVEL:
COMPLEXION: FAIR EEC LEVEL:
HAIR COLOR: BROWN PROJECTED RELEASE DATE: NOT ELIGIBLE
EYE COLOR: HAZEL PROJECTED PAROLE ELIGIBILITY: NOT ELIGIBLE
PICTURE DATE: 02/10/2023 SUP. REENTRY ELIGIBILITY: NOT ELIGIBLE
CURRENT OFFENSES
OFFENSE SENTENCE TYPE YRS MOS  DYS COUNTY STARTDATE  V/INV  CAT INDICT STATUS
BURGLARY-1ST DEGREE ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE 30 0 0 SUMTER 01/28/1997 \Y 4 96GS43698 ACTIVE
FIREARMS PROVISION ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE 5 0 0 SUMTER 01/28/1997 N 3 96GS43698 ACTIVE
MURDER DEATHROW DEATH SENTENCE SUMTER 02/26/1996 \Y 5 96GS43698 ACTIVE
ESCAPES
NO ESCAPES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION
DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009
NO DISCIPLINARIES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION
MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT DATE TO LOCATION STATUS REASON
07/31/2024 BROAD RIVER SECURE FACILI DEATH-ROW RETURN FROM COURT
07/31/2024 SUMTER CO DEATH-ROW TO COURT
07/30/2024 BROAD RIVER SECURE FACILI DEATH-ROW RETURN FROM COURT
07/30/2024 SUMTER CO DEATH-ROW TO COURT
05/16/2023 BROAD RIVER SECURE FACILI DEATH-ROW DEATH ROW
05/16/2023 CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX DEATH-ROW MEDICAL
12/20/2022 BROAD RIVER SECURE FACILI DEATH-ROW DEATH ROW
12/20/2022 CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX DEATH-ROW MEDICAL
08/24/2021 BROAD RIVER SECURE FACILI DEATH-ROW ADMINISTRATIVE
03/23/2021 BROAD RIVER DEATH-ROW DEATH ROW
03/23/2021 RICHLAND CO DEATH-ROW MEDICAL
01/28/2020 BROAD RIVER DEATH-ROW DEATH ROW
01/28/2020 KIRKLAND DEATH-ROW MEDICAL
01/16/2020 BROAD RIVER DEATH-ROW DEATH ROW
01/16/2020 KIRKLAND DEATH-ROW DEATH ROW
09/18/2019 BROAD RIVER DEATH-ROW DEATH ROW
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MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT DATE
09/18/2019
07/11/2019
05/30/2019
05/30/2019
01/25/2019
01/25/2019
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
10/10/2017
10/06/2017
09/26/2017
11/18/2016
11/18/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/10/2012
08/10/2012
04/24/2012
04/24/2012
04/23/2012
04/23/2012
07/08/2010
07/08/2010
11/07/2008
11/07/2008
04/11/2008
04/11/2008
02/28/2005
02/18/2005
02/11/2005
02/11/2005
05/05/1997
04/12/1997

01/29/1997

EARNED WORK CREDITS

TO LOCATION

KIRKLAND

BROAD RIVER

KIRKLAND

SUMTER CO

KIRKLAND

LEXINGTON CO

KIRKLAND

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

KIRKLAND

KIRKLAND

KIRKLAND

LIEBER

RICHLAND CO

LIEBER

KIRKLAND

LIEBER

FLORENCE CO

LIEBER

FLORENCE CO

LIEBER

SUMTER CO

LIEBER

SUMTER CO

LIEBER

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

LIEBER

DILLON CO

LIEBER

SUMTER CO

LIEBER

SUMTER CO

LIEBER

SUMTER CO

LIEBER

LIEBER R&E

BROAD RIVER R&E

STATUS

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

DEATH-ROW

NO EARNED WORK CREDITS DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS

NO EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

CERTIFICATES

NO CERTIFICATES DURING INCARCERATION(S)
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REASON

MEDICAL

DEATH ROW

DEATH ROW

TO COURT

RETURN FROM COURT

TO COURT

DEATH ROW

MEDICAL

DEATH ROW

MEDICAL

DEATH ROW

DEATH ROW

MEDICAL

DEATH ROW

MEDICAL

RETURN FROM COURT

TO COURT

RETURN FROM COURT

TO COURT

RETURN FROM COURT

TO COURT

RETURN FROM COURT

TO COURT

DEATH ROW

MEDICAL

RETURN FROM COURT

TO COURT

RETURN FROM COURT

TO COURT

RETURN FROM COURT

TO COURT

RETURN FROM COURT

TO COURT

DEATH ROW

DEATH ROW

DEATH ROW
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PROGRAMS
NO PROGRAMS DURING INCARCERATION(S)
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